YouGov Survey Results YOU

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1871 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 7th - 8th April 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab| ® [ukip|con|Lab| M | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStof | Midlands T} v [ scottana [  EMY/
Dem Dem South Wales Wales

Weighted Sample| 1871 | X | X X X ]541]460]355]907| 964 | 223|473 | 640 5351066 | 805 239 608 400 460 163 1708

% % % % % % % % N % % % % % % N N % % % % %

Imagine that the Scottish National Party (SNP) and
Plaid Cymru put up candidates throughout the whole
of the United Kingdom, standing against Labour, the
Conservatives, Liberal Democrats, UKIP and other
parties. Which party would you vote for?

Conservative 28 92 1 2 3 71 4 11| 31 25 23 25 25 36| 32 23 25 35 27 25 19 29
Labour 24 0 80 3 0 3 63 19| 23 26 24 24 27 22| 23 27 33 18 25 29 22 25
Liberal Democrat 6 o 1 77 0 1 1 22| 6 5 4 6 6 5 7 4 6 6 5 5 6 6
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 11 2 2 0 90 | 14 6 7 13 9 9 7 14 12 8 15 9 13 12 12 3 12
Scottish National Party (SNP) 9 1 8 8 2 1 9 141 9 9 9 10 10 7 10 8 4 6 5 7 39 6
Plaid Cymru 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 4 1 0 2
Some other party 4 0 1 0 1 1 3 9 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 2 4
Would not vote 5 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 4 6 6 6 5 3 4 6 4 4 6 6 4 5
Don’t know 12 4 5 8 4 6 11 14 8 15 18 15 10 9 10 13 12 12 13 13 5 12
Imagine that the Scottish National Party (SNP) and
Plaid Cymru put up candidates throughout the whole
of the United Kingdom, standing against Labour, the
Conservatives, Liberal Democrats, UKIP and other
parties. Which party would you vote for?
[Excludes Don't knows and Would not votes; n=1597]
Conservative 33 | 97 1 2 3 |77 5 13| 35 32 30 32 29 41| 37 28 29 41 33 31 21 35
Labour 29 0 84 3 0 4 72 22| 26 33 31 31 32 25| 27 33 40 22 31 36 24 30
Liberal Democrat 7 0 1 85 0 2 1 27| 7 7 6 8 7 6 8 5 8 7 6 6 6 7
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 13 2 2 0 94 |15 7 9 15 11 12 8 16 14| 10 18 11 16 14 14 3 14
Scottish National Party (SNP) 11 1 9 8 3 1 11 16| 10 11 12 12 12 8 11 10 5 7 6 9 43 7
Plaid Cymru 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 1 2 4 1 0 2
Some other party 5 0o 1 0 1 1 4 10| 4 5 7 6 3 4 4 5 6 5 6 3 3 5
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